Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and

those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
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Application
Number
166100
166099
166097
166094
165993
166116
166112
166111
166110
166109
166045
166124
166132

Issue Date
13/03/2023
13/03/2023
13/03/2023
13/03/2023
13/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
15/03/2023
16/03/2023
17/03/2023

Licence
Number
CP0059
PA1765
PLO321
PL1013
PL1065
PLO162
PL1189
PL1029
PA0963
PLO340
PA1814
PL1115
PLO366

Manual Reference
Number
CP0059
PA1765
PLO321
PL1013
PL1065
PLO162
PL1189
PL1029
PA0963
PLO340
PA1814
PL1115
PLO366

Client First Name

Lucinda
Mandy Patricia

Simon

Kevin Robert

Shipon

Client Surname

Sexton
Whitehair

Kroon

Yarham

Miah

Company Name

(Where applicable)
Brisley Cricket Club

The Windmill Inn

WBC Norfolk Limited

DIRECT DIALOG VISUAL LTD
Goldline Fuel (Hutton) Limited
Harrow & Fearn Ltd
Buckenham Aviation Centre

Premises Name
Brisley Cricket Club

The Windmill

The Wolf Brewery

McDonald's Restaurants

Fison Way Esso Filling Station

Harrow & Fearn Ltd (T/A Tap & Tipple)
Buckenham Aviation Centre

Old Buckenham Village Hall Management Coi Old Buckenham Village Hall

Nuraiz Food t/a Chutney Masala Ltd

Asian Grill Kebab & Pizza
New Saffron

Licence Type

Club Premises Certificate

Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Application Type

Annual Fee

New Application
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Annual Fee

Transfer

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee
Replacement/Lost/Stolen Licence
Annual Fee

New Application

Change of Premises Name
Annual Fee



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the
decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

«Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

* applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Application
Number
166098
166096
166092
166114
165697
166119
166129
166127
166123
166133
166130
166117
166113
165988

Licence
Issue Date Number
13/03/2023 PV0361
13/03/2023 CD0458
13/03/2023 PV0341
14/03/2023 PV0285
14/03/2023 CD0027
15/03/2023 HV0554
16/03/2023 PV0266
16/03/2023 HV0731
16/03/2023 HV0575
17/03/2023 PV0339
17/03/2023 HV0464
17/03/2023 PV0370
17/03/2023 HV0715
17/03/2023 PV0339

Manual
Reference
Number
PV0361
CDO0458
PV0341
PV0285
CD0027
HV0554
PV0266
HV0731
HVO0575
PV0339
HV0464
PV0370
HV0715
PV0339

Client First Name
Angela

Denise Ann
Daniel Benjamin
Samantha
Stuart James
David John
Angela
Samantha Jane
Douglas Stephen
Jakub

Christine
Toby
Jakub

Client Surname
Adams
Goddard
Booker
Best
Chatten
Thompson
Adams
North
Perry
Stuchlik

Company name

Platinum Cars
Nichols
Lawrence
Stuchlik

Operator Name
(Where applicable)

Licence Type

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Application Type

New Application

Yearly Medical

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Deferred Unfit Notice Lifted
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Immediate Unfit Notice Lifted
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Immediate Unfit Notice Lifted
Renewal

New Application

Renewal

Renewal



Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report N
<

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements. Bf@Cleﬂd
COUNCIL

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Manual Reference Client Company Name

Number Issue Date Licence Number Number Client First Name Surname (Where Applicable) Premises Name Licence Type Application Type
166128 16/03/2023  SLO360 SLO360 B Skull SWNCA Midas Club Small Society Lotteries Annual Fee

166131 17/03/2023 SL0477 SL0477 Susan Bray Necton Church of England Primary Friends of the School Association Small Society Lotteries Annual Fee

166093 17/03/2023 SL476 SL0476 S Martin Home Start Norfolk Small Society Lotteries Annual Fee



General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in
accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application Licence

Number Issue Date Number
165960 13/03/2023 SMDS0038
166115 14/03/2023 HHO0224

Manual Reference
Number

SMDS0038

HHO0224

Client First Name
Peter Ronald
Dovile

Client Surname
Quadling
Stasiuleviciene

Company Name
(Where applicable)

Audosta Ltd

Premises/Society Name
P & J Paper Waste
Childrens Hearts Charity

Licence Type
Scrap Metal Dealer Site
House to House Collection

Application Type
New Application
Charity Return Received
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